
WOMEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Women's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Heidi Gulick Wellington Crusaders 157.8 145.0 0

2 Kate West Neodesha Bluestreaks 160.4 140.0 0

3 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 160.0 115.0 0

4 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 161.5 115.0 0

5 Sophie Soria Wellington Crusaders 156.9 105.0 0

6 Jennifer  Lopez Ulysses High School 164.0 100.0 0

7 Kylan Gregory Wellington Crusaders 164.1 85.0 0

Women's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Heidi Gulick Wellington Crusaders 157.8 300.0 0

2 Kate West Neodesha Bluestreaks 160.4 240.0 0

3 Jennifer  Lopez Ulysses High School 164.0 235.0 0

4 Sophie Soria Wellington Crusaders 156.9 210.0 0

5 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 161.5 200.0 0

6 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 160.0 190.0 0

7 Kylan Gregory Wellington Crusaders 164.1 190.0 0

Women's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Heidi Gulick Wellington Crusaders 157.8 195.0 0

2 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 161.5 145.0 0

3 Kylan Gregory Wellington Crusaders 164.1 130.0 0

4 Kate West Neodesha Bluestreaks 160.4 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Jennifer  Lopez Ulysses High School 164.0 125.0 0

6 Sophie Soria Wellington Crusaders 156.9 105.0 0

7 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 160.0 95.0 0

Women's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Heidi Gulick Wellington Crusaders 157.8 640.0 10

2 Kate West Neodesha Bluestreaks 160.4 505.0 8

3 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 161.5 460.0 6

4 Jennifer  Lopez Ulysses High School 164.0 460.0 4

5 Sophie Soria Wellington Crusaders 156.9 420.0 2

6 Kylan Gregory Wellington Crusaders 164.1 405.0 0

7 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 160.0 400.0 1


